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Wettkampf-Nr. 27
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 400m Freestyle Heats

Jugend D
1. Letizia Lee Lehr 2005(AB) GER PSC Berlin 07:33,71 168

00:48,85 01:46,79 02:46,16 03:45,52 04:46,02 05:45,25 06:40,42 07:33,71

2. Ronja Zierold 2005(S9) GER TV 08 Baumbach 08:20,36 143
00:57,98 02:02,54 03:06,68 04:11,02 05:15,12 06:19,01 07:21,09 08:20,36

Jugend C
1. Abby Kane 2003(S13) GBR GB Para Swim Team 04:55,26 725 (J)

00:33,87 01:10,85 01:48,57 02:25,88 03:03,48 03:41,23 04:19,40 04:55,26

2. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER PSC Berlin 05:27,69 509 (J)
00:36,96 01:18,79 02:00,83 02:42,80 03:24,44 04:06,27 04:48,44 05:27,69

3. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI Plusport Behindertensport Schweiz 05:56,84 495 (j)
00:39,98 01:23,36 02:09,37 02:54,89 03:41,09 04:26,88 05:13,01 05:56,84

4. Mira Jeanne Maack 2004(S9) GER PSC Berlin 06:00,21 385 (J)
00:40,83 01:26,26 02:11,82 02:57,84 03:44,01 04:29,81 05:15,67 06:00,21

5. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S10) GER SG Bayer 06:13,50 344 (J)
00:42,34 01:31,10 02:21,36 03:10,24 03:58,14 04:45,88 05:32,01 06:13,50

6. Svenja Erni 2003(S8) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 06:43,23 343 (J)
00:44,41 01:33,76 02:23,98 03:16,17 04:07,77 05:00,31 05:52,04 06:43,23

7. Berit Stützel 2003(AB) GER PSC Berlin 06:27,89 270 (j)
00:41,32 01:28,80 02:18,33 03:07,48 03:57,86 04:48,08 05:38,43 06:27,89

8. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) GER BSG Espelkamp 07:01,18 240 (j)
00:46,92 01:38,30 02:31,81 03:25,42 04:20,53 05:14,91 06:09,68 07:01,18

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Anna Krzyzaniak 2004 (S10) GER SG Bergisch Land

Jugend B
1. Katja Dedekind 2001(S13) AUS Swimming Australia 04:55,59 723 (J)

00:33,73 01:11,22 01:48,80 02:27,19 03:05,45 03:43,05 04:20,11 04:55,59

2. Lily Macleod 2001(S13) GBR GB Para Swim Team 04:57,20 711 (J)
00:33,04 01:08,90 01:46,65 02:24,39 03:02,87 03:41,17 04:19,73 04:57,20

3. Felicia Laberer 2001(S9) GER SC Potsdam 05:57,03 395 (J)
00:38,34 01:24,84 02:10,70 02:56,86 03:43,35 04:28,86 05:14,54 05:57,03

4. Nikola Kacik 2001(S8) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 06:48,64 329 (j)
00:46,39 01:37,78 02:30,87 03:23,37 04:16,62 05:09,20 06:00,38 06:48,64

5. Antonia Marre 2001(S10) GER SC Potsdam 06:34,56 292 (j)
00:41,90 01:28,56 02:19,24 03:09,82 04:02,14 04:54,20 05:46,51 06:34,56

6. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) GER BSG Aachen 1926 06:58,69 244 (j)
00:45,05 01:35,36 02:28,73 03:22,13 04:17,12 05:13,11 06:08,41 06:58,69

7. Julia Lunkenheimer 2001(AB) GER Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 06:50,13 228 (j)
00:45,73 01:37,52 02:30,53 03:23,27 04:16,00 05:08,77 05:59,46 06:50,13

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Tatiana Blattnerova 2002 (S11) SVK NPC Slovakia

Jugend A
1. Nuria Marques 1999(S9) ESP FEDDF Spain 04:54,19 707 (J)

00:33,21 01:09,46 01:46,47 02:23,89 03:01,55 03:39,51 04:17,28 04:54,19

2. Valeriia Babeshko 2000(S12) RUS NPC Russia 05:21,11 580 (J)
00:37,21 01:17,56 01:58,93 02:39,45 03:20,67 04:00,92 04:41,72 05:21,11

3. Maria Tsakona 1999(S6) GRE NPC Greece 06:49,12 537 (j)
00:44,64 01:33,23 02:24,90 03:17,44 04:10,70 05:03,85 05:56,53 06:49,12

4. Agata Koupilova 1999(S7) CZE CSOPD 07:23,34 373 (j)
00:45,07 01:35,79 02:30,93 03:27,86 04:27,12 05:25,83 06:25,74 07:23,34

5. Nele Sorgatz 2000(AB) GER SC Potsdam 06:00,10 337 (j)
00:37,09 01:22,73 02:08,64 02:56,55 03:43,59 04:31,35 05:17,42 06:00,10
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Wettkampf-Nr. 27
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 400m Freestyle Heats

Masters II
Nicht am Start
Rita Monica Veloso 1959 (S8) BRA ABAD BAHIA ENM

Offene Wertung
1. Lisette Teunissen 1986(S3) NED NPC Netherlands 06:56,94 1152 (A)

00:47,85 01:40,91 02:33,45 03:27,19 04:19,31 05:12,50 06:04,89 06:56,94

2. Monique Naomi Murphy 1994(S10) AUS Swimming Australia 04:35,46 858 AR (A)
00:31,95 01:06,63 01:41,48 02:16,41 02:51,36 03:26,61 04:01,51 04:35,46

3. Elodie Lorandi 1989(S10) FRA NPC France 04:35,54 857 (A)
00:31,57 01:06,00 01:40,52 02:15,78 02:50,55 03:25,88 04:00,85 04:35,54

4. Daniela Schulte 1982(S11) GER PSC Berlin 05:25,30 854 (A)
00:35,95 01:16,33 01:57,43 02:40,00 03:23,20 04:05,06 04:46,34 05:25,30

5. Mary Fisher 1993(S11) NZL NPC New Zealand 05:28,08 832 (A)
00:38,77 01:21,79 02:03,64 02:44,95 03:25,30 04:06,77 04:48,18 05:28,08

6. Ariadna Edo 1998(S13) ESP FEDC Spain 04:43,88 816 (A)
00:32,76 01:08,09 01:44,00 02:20,18 02:56,27 03:32,85 04:09,02 04:43,88

7. Oliwia Jablonska 1997(S10) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 04:42,65 794 (A)
00:32,41 01:07,15 01:42,18 02:18,07 02:53,90 03:29,84 04:06,60 04:42,65

8. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE NPC Sweden 04:50,80 777 (A)
00:33,18 01:08,95 01:45,42 02:22,17 02:59,19 03:36,85 04:14,50 04:50,80

9. Alessia Berra 1994(S13) ITA Polha Varese 04:49,21 772 (A)
00:32,46 01:07,73 01:43,60 02:19,65 02:56,17 03:34,50 04:12,12 04:49,21

10. Rebecca Dubber 1993(S7) NZL NPC New Zealand 05:31,92 770 (A)
00:39,10 01:19,91 02:01,34 02:43,16 03:25,60 04:08,04 04:50,87 05:31,92

11. Ellie Victoria Cole 1991(S9) AUS Swimming Australia 04:49,11 745 (B)
00:32,11 01:07,35 01:44,09 02:21,46 02:58,62 03:35,89 04:13,03 04:49,11

12. Marta Gomez 1990(S13) ESP FEDC Spain 04:53,41 739 (B)
00:34,27 01:10,96 01:48,06 02:25,07 03:02,08 03:39,45 04:16,88 04:53,41

13. Marije Oosterhuis 1995(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 04:49,58 738 (B)
00:32,05 01:07,73 01:44,38 02:21,21 02:58,15 03:35,47 04:13,11 04:49,58

14. Qing Xie 1988(S11) CHN NPC China 05:41,71 737 (B)
00:39,81 01:23,12 02:07,19 02:52,31 03:35,90 04:19,65 05:01,87 05:41,71

15. Abby Kane 2003(S13) GBR GB Para Swim Team 04:55,26 725 (J)
00:33,87 01:10,85 01:48,57 02:25,88 03:03,48 03:41,23 04:19,40 04:55,26

16. Katja Dedekind 2001(S13) AUS Swimming Australia 04:55,59 723 (J)
00:33,73 01:11,22 01:48,80 02:27,19 03:05,45 03:43,05 04:20,11 04:55,59

17. Lily Macleod 2001(S13) GBR GB Para Swim Team 04:57,20 711 (J)
00:33,04 01:08,90 01:46,65 02:24,39 03:02,87 03:41,17 04:19,73 04:57,20

18. Nuria Marques 1999(S9) ESP FEDDF Spain 04:54,19 707 (J)
00:33,21 01:09,46 01:46,47 02:23,89 03:01,55 03:39,51 04:17,28 04:54,19

19. Manon Vermarien 1997(S9) NED NPC Netherlands 04:54,37 705 (B)
00:34,22 01:09,92 01:46,43 02:23,14 03:00,18 03:37,77 04:15,99 04:54,37

20. Janina Breuer 1997(S14) GER PSC Berlin 05:02,27 692 (B)
00:33,79 01:11,38 01:49,69 02:28,27 03:06,77 03:45,75 04:24,78 05:02,27

21. Verena Schott 1989(S7) GER PSC Berlin 05:49,54 676 (B)
00:40,33 01:24,66 02:09,33 02:53,88 03:38,72 04:23,29 05:06,94 05:49,54

22. Regiane Nunes Silva 1984(S11) BRA NPC Brazil 05:53,67 664 (B)
00:36,25 01:20,16 02:04,42 02:49,87 03:35,83 04:21,88 05:09,21 05:53,67

23. Chikako Ono 1994(S11) JPN NPC Japan 05:55,62 653 (B)
00:41,88 01:27,84 02:14,28 03:00,15 03:44,98 04:29,57 05:14,01 05:55,62

24. Airi Ike 1998(S10) JPN NPC Japan 05:04,49 635 (B)
00:33,36 01:10,65 01:47,80 02:26,52 03:05,27 03:45,95 04:25,46 05:04,49

25. Lisa den Braber 1992(S8) NED NPC Netherlands 05:32,50 611 (1)
00:39,15 01:20,93 02:02,23 02:44,46 03:25,94 04:08,17 04:50,41 05:32,50

26. Francesca Secci 1990(S9) ITA Saspo Cagliari 05:09,69 606 (2)
00:35,13 01:12,93 01:51,67 02:31,25 03:10,94 03:51,22 04:31,14 05:09,69
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Wettkampf-Nr. 27
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 400m Freestyle Heats

Offene Wertung
27. Elena Krawzow 1993(S13) GER PSC Berlin 05:15,65 593 (3)

00:34,80 01:13,27 01:53,49 02:34,82 03:15,86 03:56,75 04:36,94 05:15,65

28. Camille Rodrigues Cruz 1992(S9) BRA NPC Brazil 05:13,38 584
00:34,62 01:12,29 01:51,24 02:31,12 03:10,90 03:51,81 04:32,84 05:13,38

29. Valeriia Babeshko 2000(S12) RUS NPC Russia 05:21,11 580 (J)
00:37,21 01:17,56 01:58,93 02:39,45 03:20,67 04:00,92 04:41,72 05:21,11

30. Maria Tsakona 1999(S6) GRE NPC Greece 06:49,12 537 (j)
00:44,64 01:33,23 02:24,90 03:17,44 04:10,70 05:03,85 05:56,53 06:49,12

31. Katarzyna Sobczak 1994(S9) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 05:26,13 519
00:38,05 01:18,51 01:59,42 02:40,42 03:22,09 04:04,06 04:45,98 05:26,13

32. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER PSC Berlin 05:27,69 509 (J)
00:36,96 01:18,79 02:00,83 02:42,80 03:24,44 04:06,27 04:48,44 05:27,69

33. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI Plusport Behindertensport Schweiz 05:56,84 495 (j)
00:39,98 01:23,36 02:09,37 02:54,89 03:41,09 04:26,88 05:13,01 05:56,84

34. Jacqueline Herweg 1994(AB) GER SG Ruhr 05:21,43 475
00:34,40 01:14,26 01:55,65 02:37,35 03:19,45 04:01,48 04:43,23 05:21,43

35. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER SV Heessen 1950 05:21,84 473
00:35,37 01:15,00 01:55,85 02:36,65 03:18,50 03:59,84 04:41,78 05:21,84

36. Hana Horalkova 1983(S7) CZE CSOPD 06:44,58 469
00:44,22 01:32,89 02:23,76 03:15,71 04:08,95 05:01,89 05:54,38 06:44,58

37. Jadranka Maric 1998(S9) SVK NPC Slovakia 05:40,64 455
00:38,91 01:20,50 02:04,35 02:47,89 03:32,14 04:15,99 05:00,04 05:40,64

38. Stephanie Baumann 1991(S9) SUI Plusport Behindertensport Schweiz 05:45,05 438
00:36,93 01:19,19 02:02,68 02:47,09 03:32,23 04:18,39 05:03,98 05:45,05

39. Felicia Laberer 2001(S9) GER SC Potsdam 05:57,03 395 (J)
00:38,34 01:24,84 02:10,70 02:56,86 03:43,35 04:28,86 05:14,54 05:57,03

40. Mira Jeanne Maack 2004(S9) GER PSC Berlin 06:00,21 385 (J)
00:40,83 01:26,26 02:11,82 02:57,84 03:44,01 04:29,81 05:15,67 06:00,21

41. Agata Koupilova 1999(S7) CZE CSOPD 07:23,34 373 (j)
00:45,07 01:35,79 02:30,93 03:27,86 04:27,12 05:25,83 06:25,74 07:23,34

42. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S10) GER SG Bayer 06:13,50 344 (J)
00:42,34 01:31,10 02:21,36 03:10,24 03:58,14 04:45,88 05:32,01 06:13,50

43. Svenja Erni 2003(S8) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 06:43,23 343 (J)
00:44,41 01:33,76 02:23,98 03:16,17 04:07,77 05:00,31 05:52,04 06:43,23

44. Nele Sorgatz 2000(AB) GER SC Potsdam 06:00,10 337 (j)
00:37,09 01:22,73 02:08,64 02:56,55 03:43,59 04:31,35 05:17,42 06:00,10

45. Nikola Kacik 2001(S8) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 06:48,64 329 (j)
00:46,39 01:37,78 02:30,87 03:23,37 04:16,62 05:09,20 06:00,38 06:48,64

46. Antonia Marre 2001(S10) GER SC Potsdam 06:34,56 292 (j)
00:41,90 01:28,56 02:19,24 03:09,82 04:02,14 04:54,20 05:46,51 06:34,56

47. Berit Stützel 2003(AB) GER PSC Berlin 06:27,89 270 (j)
00:41,32 01:28,80 02:18,33 03:07,48 03:57,86 04:48,08 05:38,43 06:27,89

48. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) GER BSG Aachen 1926 06:58,69 244 (j)
00:45,05 01:35,36 02:28,73 03:22,13 04:17,12 05:13,11 06:08,41 06:58,69

49. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) GER BSG Espelkamp 07:01,18 240 (j)
00:46,92 01:38,30 02:31,81 03:25,42 04:20,53 05:14,91 06:09,68 07:01,18

50. Julia Lunkenheimer 2001(AB) GER Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 06:50,13 228 (j)
00:45,73 01:37,52 02:30,53 03:23,27 04:16,00 05:08,77 05:59,46 06:50,13

51. Nadine Lüthi 1996(S7) SUI Plusport Behindertensport Schweiz 09:45,90 186 ENM
01:03,51 02:15,95 03:30,93 04:47,14 06:01,53 07:17,12 08:31,20 09:45,90

52. Letizia Lee Lehr 2005(AB) GER PSC Berlin 07:33,71 168
00:48,85 01:46,79 02:46,16 03:45,52 04:46,02 05:45,25 06:40,42 07:33,71

53. Ronja Zierold 2005(S9) GER TV 08 Baumbach 08:20,36 143
00:57,98 02:02,54 03:06,68 04:11,02 05:15,12 06:19,01 07:21,09 08:20,36
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Wettkampf-Nr. 27
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 400m Freestyle Heats

Offene Wertung
Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Tatiana Blattnerova 2002 (S11) SVK NPC Slovakia
Anna Krzyzaniak 2004 (S10) GER SG Bergisch Land
Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994 (S12) GER SC Potsdam
Stephanie Millward 1981 (S8) GBR GB Para Swim Team

Nicht am Start
Rita Monica Veloso 1959 (S8) BRA ABAD BAHIA ENM
Lina Watz 1996 (S10) SWE NPC Sweden ENM

Startklasse S3
1. Lisette Teunissen 1986(S3) NED NPC Netherlands 06:56,94 1152 (A)

00:47,85 01:40,91 02:33,45 03:27,19 04:19,31 05:12,50 06:04,89 06:56,94

Startklasse S6
1. Maria Tsakona 1999(S6) GRE NPC Greece 06:49,12 537 (j)

00:44,64 01:33,23 02:24,90 03:17,44 04:10,70 05:03,85 05:56,53 06:49,12

Startklasse S7
1. Rebecca Dubber 1993(S7) NZL NPC New Zealand 05:31,92 770 (A)

00:39,10 01:19,91 02:01,34 02:43,16 03:25,60 04:08,04 04:50,87 05:31,92

2. Verena Schott 1989(S7) GER PSC Berlin 05:49,54 676 (B)
00:40,33 01:24,66 02:09,33 02:53,88 03:38,72 04:23,29 05:06,94 05:49,54

3. Hana Horalkova 1983(S7) CZE CSOPD 06:44,58 469
00:44,22 01:32,89 02:23,76 03:15,71 04:08,95 05:01,89 05:54,38 06:44,58

4. Agata Koupilova 1999(S7) CZE CSOPD 07:23,34 373 (j)
00:45,07 01:35,79 02:30,93 03:27,86 04:27,12 05:25,83 06:25,74 07:23,34

5. Nadine Lüthi 1996(S7) SUI Plusport Behindertensport Schweiz 09:45,90 186 ENM
01:03,51 02:15,95 03:30,93 04:47,14 06:01,53 07:17,12 08:31,20 09:45,90

Startklasse S8
1. Lisa den Braber 1992(S8) NED NPC Netherlands 05:32,50 611 (1)

00:39,15 01:20,93 02:02,23 02:44,46 03:25,94 04:08,17 04:50,41 05:32,50

2. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI Plusport Behindertensport Schweiz 05:56,84 495 (j)
00:39,98 01:23,36 02:09,37 02:54,89 03:41,09 04:26,88 05:13,01 05:56,84

3. Svenja Erni 2003(S8) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 06:43,23 343 (J)
00:44,41 01:33,76 02:23,98 03:16,17 04:07,77 05:00,31 05:52,04 06:43,23

4. Nikola Kacik 2001(S8) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 06:48,64 329 (j)
00:46,39 01:37,78 02:30,87 03:23,37 04:16,62 05:09,20 06:00,38 06:48,64

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Stephanie Millward 1981 (S8) GBR GB Para Swim Team

Nicht am Start
Rita Monica Veloso 1959 (S8) BRA ABAD BAHIA ENM
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Wettkampf-Nr. 27
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 400m Freestyle Heats

Startklasse S9
1. Ellie Victoria Cole 1991(S9) AUS Swimming Australia 04:49,11 745 (B)

00:32,11 01:07,35 01:44,09 02:21,46 02:58,62 03:35,89 04:13,03 04:49,11

2. Nuria Marques 1999(S9) ESP FEDDF Spain 04:54,19 707 (J)
00:33,21 01:09,46 01:46,47 02:23,89 03:01,55 03:39,51 04:17,28 04:54,19

3. Manon Vermarien 1997(S9) NED NPC Netherlands 04:54,37 705 (B)
00:34,22 01:09,92 01:46,43 02:23,14 03:00,18 03:37,77 04:15,99 04:54,37

4. Francesca Secci 1990(S9) ITA Saspo Cagliari 05:09,69 606 (2)
00:35,13 01:12,93 01:51,67 02:31,25 03:10,94 03:51,22 04:31,14 05:09,69

5. Camille Rodrigues Cruz 1992(S9) BRA NPC Brazil 05:13,38 584
00:34,62 01:12,29 01:51,24 02:31,12 03:10,90 03:51,81 04:32,84 05:13,38

6. Katarzyna Sobczak 1994(S9) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 05:26,13 519
00:38,05 01:18,51 01:59,42 02:40,42 03:22,09 04:04,06 04:45,98 05:26,13

7. Jadranka Maric 1998(S9) SVK NPC Slovakia 05:40,64 455
00:38,91 01:20,50 02:04,35 02:47,89 03:32,14 04:15,99 05:00,04 05:40,64

8. Stephanie Baumann 1991(S9) SUI Plusport Behindertensport Schweiz 05:45,05 438
00:36,93 01:19,19 02:02,68 02:47,09 03:32,23 04:18,39 05:03,98 05:45,05

9. Felicia Laberer 2001(S9) GER SC Potsdam 05:57,03 395 (J)
00:38,34 01:24,84 02:10,70 02:56,86 03:43,35 04:28,86 05:14,54 05:57,03

10. Mira Jeanne Maack 2004(S9) GER PSC Berlin 06:00,21 385 (J)
00:40,83 01:26,26 02:11,82 02:57,84 03:44,01 04:29,81 05:15,67 06:00,21

11. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) GER BSG Espelkamp 07:01,18 240 (j)
00:46,92 01:38,30 02:31,81 03:25,42 04:20,53 05:14,91 06:09,68 07:01,18

12. Ronja Zierold 2005(S9) GER TV 08 Baumbach 08:20,36 143
00:57,98 02:02,54 03:06,68 04:11,02 05:15,12 06:19,01 07:21,09 08:20,36

Startklasse S10
1. Monique Naomi Murphy 1994(S10) AUS Swimming Australia 04:35,46 858 AR (A)

00:31,95 01:06,63 01:41,48 02:16,41 02:51,36 03:26,61 04:01,51 04:35,46

2. Elodie Lorandi 1989(S10) FRA NPC France 04:35,54 857 (A)
00:31,57 01:06,00 01:40,52 02:15,78 02:50,55 03:25,88 04:00,85 04:35,54

3. Oliwia Jablonska 1997(S10) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 04:42,65 794 (A)
00:32,41 01:07,15 01:42,18 02:18,07 02:53,90 03:29,84 04:06,60 04:42,65

4. Marije Oosterhuis 1995(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 04:49,58 738 (B)
00:32,05 01:07,73 01:44,38 02:21,21 02:58,15 03:35,47 04:13,11 04:49,58

5. Airi Ike 1998(S10) JPN NPC Japan 05:04,49 635 (B)
00:33,36 01:10,65 01:47,80 02:26,52 03:05,27 03:45,95 04:25,46 05:04,49

6. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER PSC Berlin 05:27,69 509 (J)
00:36,96 01:18,79 02:00,83 02:42,80 03:24,44 04:06,27 04:48,44 05:27,69

7. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S10) GER SG Bayer 06:13,50 344 (J)
00:42,34 01:31,10 02:21,36 03:10,24 03:58,14 04:45,88 05:32,01 06:13,50

8. Antonia Marre 2001(S10) GER SC Potsdam 06:34,56 292 (j)
00:41,90 01:28,56 02:19,24 03:09,82 04:02,14 04:54,20 05:46,51 06:34,56

9. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) GER BSG Aachen 1926 06:58,69 244 (j)
00:45,05 01:35,36 02:28,73 03:22,13 04:17,12 05:13,11 06:08,41 06:58,69

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Anna Krzyzaniak 2004 (S10) GER SG Bergisch Land

Nicht am Start
Lina Watz 1996 (S10) SWE NPC Sweden ENM
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Wettkampf-Nr. 27
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 400m Freestyle Heats

Startklasse S11
1. Daniela Schulte 1982(S11) GER PSC Berlin 05:25,30 854 (A)

00:35,95 01:16,33 01:57,43 02:40,00 03:23,20 04:05,06 04:46,34 05:25,30

2. Mary Fisher 1993(S11) NZL NPC New Zealand 05:28,08 832 (A)
00:38,77 01:21,79 02:03,64 02:44,95 03:25,30 04:06,77 04:48,18 05:28,08

3. Qing Xie 1988(S11) CHN NPC China 05:41,71 737 (B)
00:39,81 01:23,12 02:07,19 02:52,31 03:35,90 04:19,65 05:01,87 05:41,71

4. Regiane Nunes Silva 1984(S11) BRA NPC Brazil 05:53,67 664 (B)
00:36,25 01:20,16 02:04,42 02:49,87 03:35,83 04:21,88 05:09,21 05:53,67

5. Chikako Ono 1994(S11) JPN NPC Japan 05:55,62 653 (B)
00:41,88 01:27,84 02:14,28 03:00,15 03:44,98 04:29,57 05:14,01 05:55,62

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Tatiana Blattnerova 2002 (S11) SVK NPC Slovakia

Startklasse S12
1. Valeriia Babeshko 2000(S12) RUS NPC Russia 05:21,11 580 (J)

00:37,21 01:17,56 01:58,93 02:39,45 03:20,67 04:00,92 04:41,72 05:21,11

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994 (S12) GER SC Potsdam

Startklasse S13
1. Ariadna Edo 1998(S13) ESP FEDC Spain 04:43,88 816 (A)

00:32,76 01:08,09 01:44,00 02:20,18 02:56,27 03:32,85 04:09,02 04:43,88

2. Alessia Berra 1994(S13) ITA Polha Varese 04:49,21 772 (A)
00:32,46 01:07,73 01:43,60 02:19,65 02:56,17 03:34,50 04:12,12 04:49,21

3. Marta Gomez 1990(S13) ESP FEDC Spain 04:53,41 739 (B)
00:34,27 01:10,96 01:48,06 02:25,07 03:02,08 03:39,45 04:16,88 04:53,41

4. Abby Kane 2003(S13) GBR GB Para Swim Team 04:55,26 725 (J)
00:33,87 01:10,85 01:48,57 02:25,88 03:03,48 03:41,23 04:19,40 04:55,26

5. Katja Dedekind 2001(S13) AUS Swimming Australia 04:55,59 723 (J)
00:33,73 01:11,22 01:48,80 02:27,19 03:05,45 03:43,05 04:20,11 04:55,59

6. Lily Macleod 2001(S13) GBR GB Para Swim Team 04:57,20 711 (J)
00:33,04 01:08,90 01:46,65 02:24,39 03:02,87 03:41,17 04:19,73 04:57,20

7. Elena Krawzow 1993(S13) GER PSC Berlin 05:15,65 593 (3)
00:34,80 01:13,27 01:53,49 02:34,82 03:15,86 03:56,75 04:36,94 05:15,65

Startklasse S14
1. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE NPC Sweden 04:50,80 777 (A)

00:33,18 01:08,95 01:45,42 02:22,17 02:59,19 03:36,85 04:14,50 04:50,80

2. Janina Breuer 1997(S14) GER PSC Berlin 05:02,27 692 (B)
00:33,79 01:11,38 01:49,69 02:28,27 03:06,77 03:45,75 04:24,78 05:02,27

Startklasse AB
1. Jacqueline Herweg 1994(AB) GER SG Ruhr 05:21,43 475

00:34,40 01:14,26 01:55,65 02:37,35 03:19,45 04:01,48 04:43,23 05:21,43

2. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER SV Heessen 1950 05:21,84 473
00:35,37 01:15,00 01:55,85 02:36,65 03:18,50 03:59,84 04:41,78 05:21,84

3. Nele Sorgatz 2000(AB) GER SC Potsdam 06:00,10 337 (j)
00:37,09 01:22,73 02:08,64 02:56,55 03:43,59 04:31,35 05:17,42 06:00,10

4. Berit Stützel 2003(AB) GER PSC Berlin 06:27,89 270 (j)
00:41,32 01:28,80 02:18,33 03:07,48 03:57,86 04:48,08 05:38,43 06:27,89

5. Julia Lunkenheimer 2001(AB) GER Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 06:50,13 228 (j)
00:45,73 01:37,52 02:30,53 03:23,27 04:16,00 05:08,77 05:59,46 06:50,13

6. Letizia Lee Lehr 2005(AB) GER PSC Berlin 07:33,71 168
00:48,85 01:46,79 02:46,16 03:45,52 04:46,02 05:45,25 06:40,42 07:33,71


